

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release Wednesday, May 1, 2024

(Gaylord) The Comfort Inn & Suites/MainStay Suites Gaylord represents two distinct hotel brands under one roof. They both recently received honors for excellence in April at their annual Choice Hotels Convention in Las Vegas.

MainStay Suites Gaylord was ranked #3 out of 100 MainStay Suites properties in the Choice Hotels portfolio, earning them the exclusive Ring of Honor Award reserved for the top 1% of each brand. They were also nominated by Choice Hotels Owners Council (CHOC) for the Property of Excellence Award.

Comfort Inn & Suites is also being recognized as a Ring of Honor Award winner, a step up from last year's designation as a Platinum Award winner for being ranked #3 out of 520 Comfort Inn properties.

"We knew we had an incredible opportunity to represent Gaylord as a top hotel within Choice Hotels when we opened and are thrilled to have both hotels once again recognized for their performance. These awards highlight the world class service we are able to provide our valued guests and the incredible team we have taking care of them," commented Collin Wilson, General Manager.

Located at 831 West Main Street, the Comfort Inn & Suites/MainStay Suites is Gaylord's newest hotel and caters to both long and short term stays for visitors to Gaylord and the surrounding area. For more information on lodging options, amenities and services, please call 989-217-9700.

** For more information, please contact Collin Wilson at 989-217-9700 **